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14
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16

17
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26

27

28
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30
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Name

Junco Partner

Fire On The Mountain (72)

Over The Waterfall (67)

Never See My Home Again

Paddy On The Turnpike

Lonesome Traveler (60)

| Am a Pilgrim (64)

Crow

St. James Hospital (64)

08_Hack's Breakdown

09_A Stranger in My Own Hometown
11_My Heart Can See

My Handy Man Ain't Handy No More
The Darktown Strutters' Ball

Old Fashioned Love

Christo Redemptor

The Other Side Of The Mountain
Salty Dog Blues (62 Carnegie Hall)

| Don't Want Your Millions, Mister [63]

I've Got A Secret (Didn't We Shake Suga...

Gonna Lay Down My Old Guitar
06 Borderline

| Got A Crush On You
Hanging By A Thread
Cajun Lament

Waiting For A Train

Blues Stay Away From Me
Big River Blues

Friend of Mine

Safety

Pedestal

Blue Ridge Mountains

Time
2:45
2:23
2:40
2:19
2:05
2:12
2:39
4:44
3:33
2:07
3:15
3:03
3:49
5:24
4:14

11:46
3:17
2:07
2:07
4:38
2:35
4:34
1:54
2:38
3:01
3:26
3:28
3:01
3:53
2:13
4:59

2:10

May 3 2025 Random Routes

51 songs, 3 hours, 917.9 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Folk Song America-A 20th Century Reviv...

Folk Song America-A 20th Century Reviv...

There Is A Time: 1963-70

There Is A Time: 1963-70

Folk Song America-A 20th Century Reviv...

Folk Song America-A 20th Century Reviv...

Captured Angel

Folk Song America-A 20th Century Reviv...

Carry Me Back to the Bluegrass

Carry Me Back to the Bluegrass

Carry Me Back to the Bluegrass

Amtrak Blues

Amtrak Blues

Amtrak Blues

Blues Masters, Vol. 4: Harmonica Classics

2

Folk Song America-A 20th Century Reviv...
Folk Song America-A 20th Century Reviv...

Echoes Of My Mind: The Best Of Fred N...

Jim Lauderdale and Roland White
Easy Heart

Strive To Transcend

OK Just One More

OK Just One More

Blue Country Heart

Blue Country Heart

Blue Country Heart

Close To You

High, Low And In Between/The Late Gre...
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Artist

Richard Hayes

The Highwoods String Band
The Hollow Rock String Band
The Dillards

The Dillards

The Limeliters

The Kentucky Colonels
Dan Fogelberg

Doc Watson

Big Country Bluegrass
Big Country Bluegrass
Big Country Bluegrass
Alberta Hunter
Alberta Hunter
Alberta Hunter

Charlie Musselwhite
Mudcrutch

Lester Flatt, Earl Scruggs & The Foggy M...
Tom Rush

Fred Neil

Jim Lauderdale

Steven Thomas Burns
Danny Fast Fingers
Larry Rothwell

Larry Rothwell

Jorma Kaukonen
Jorma Kaukonen
Jorma Kaukonen

Kate Wolf

Beth Orton

Beth Orton

Townes Van Zandt
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44

45
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47

48

49
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51
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Name

You Don't Know Me

Georgia On My Mind

05 Katie's Got A Locket

04 Forgiveness

Down In The Flood

You Angel You

She Sang Hymns Out Of Tune
Down, Down, Down [Previously Unreleas...
Operator

Till The Morning Comes
Swamp Of Sadness

Who | Am

Mint Tea

Barges

Follow That Road

Southern Nights

True Love Ways (Live)
Farewell, Farewell

Wobbles

Time
4:57
8:11
345
4:10
2:48
2:42
3:06
2:15
2:24
3:08
4:58
3:.07
3:37
4:.03
6:59
3:37
3:40
2:40

3:31

Album

That's What | Say: John Scofield Plays Th...

That's What | Say: John Scofield Plays Th...

Sparrow
Sparrow

Bob Dylan's Greatest Hits Vol. 2 [Disc 2]

Instant Armadillo Blues: Best Of 1971-19...

Of Horses, Kids & Forgotten Women (68)
The Archives Vol. 1: 1963-1972 [Disc 1]
American Beauty (50th Anniv)

American Beauty (50th Anniv)

Passage Du Desir

Passage Du Desir

Passage Du Desir

From Clare To Here: The Songs Of Ralph...

Angle of the Light

Allen Toussaint Collection

King Of America & Other Realms (Super...

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

John Scofield

John Scofield

Jeff Talmadge

Jeff Talmadge

Bob Dylan

New Riders Of The Purple Sage
Hearts & Flowers

Neil Young

Grateful Dead

Grateful Dead

Johnny Blue Skies

Johnny Blue Skies

Johnny Blue Skies

Ralph McTell

Anne Hills

Allen Toussaint

Elvis Costello, The Confederates
Sandy Denny

Benmont Tench



