

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Fire On The Mountain (72)	2:23	Folk Song America-A 20th Century Reviv	The Highwoods String Band
3 Over The Waterfall (67)	2:40	Folk Song America-A 20th Century Reviv	The Hollow Rock String Band
4 Never See My Home Again	2:19	There Is A Time: 1963-70	The Dillards
5 Paddy On The Turnpike	2:05	There Is A Time: 1963-70	The Dillards
6 Lonesome Traveler (60)	2:12	Folk Song America-A 20th Century Reviv	The Limeliters
7 I Am a Pilgrim (64)	2:39	Folk Song America-A 20th Century Reviv	The Kentucky Colonels
8 Crow	4:44	Captured Angel	Dan Fogelberg
9 St. James Hospital (64)	3:33	Folk Song America-A 20th Century Reviv	Doc Watson
10 08_Hack's Breakdown	2:07	Carry Me Back to the Bluegrass	Big Country Bluegrass
11 09_A Stranger in My Own Hometown	3:15	Carry Me Back to the Bluegrass	Big Country Bluegrass
12 11_My Heart Can See	3:03	Carry Me Back to the Bluegrass	Big Country Bluegrass
13 My Handy Man Ain't Handy No More	3:49	Amtrak Blues	Alberta Hunter
14 The Darktown Strutters' Ball	5:24	Amtrak Blues	Alberta Hunter
15 Old Fashioned Love	4:14	Amtrak Blues	Alberta Hunter
16 Christo Redemptor	11:46	Blues Masters, Vol. 4: Harmonica Classics	Charlie Musselwhite
17 The Other Side Of The Mountain	3:17	2	Mudcrutch
18 Salty Dog Blues (62 Carnegie Hall)	2:07	Folk Song America-A 20th Century Reviv	Lester Flatt, Earl Scruggs & The Foggy M
19 I Don't Want Your Millions, Mister [63]	2:07	Folk Song America-A 20th Century Reviv	Tom Rush
20 I've Got A Secret (Didn't We Shake Suga	4:38	Echoes Of My Mind: The Best Of Fred N	Fred Neil
21 Gonna Lay Down My Old Guitar	2:35	Jim Lauderdale and Roland White	Jim Lauderdale
22 06 Borderline	4:34	Easy Heart	Steven Thomas Burns
23 I Got A Crush On You	1:54	Strive To Transcend	Danny Fast Fingers
24 Hanging By A Thread	2:38	OK Just One More	Larry Rothwell
25 Cajun Lament	3:01	OK Just One More	Larry Rothwell
26 Waiting For A Train	3:26	Blue Country Heart	Jorma Kaukonen
27 Blues Stay Away From Me	3:28	Blue Country Heart	Jorma Kaukonen
28 Big River Blues	3:01	Blue Country Heart	Jorma Kaukonen
29 Friend of Mine	3:53	Close To You	Kate Wolf
30 Safety	2:13		Beth Orton
31 Pedestal	4:59		Beth Orton
32 Blue Ridge Mountains	2:10	High, Low And In Between/The Late Gre	Townes Van Zandt

May 3 2025 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 You Don't Know Me	4:57	That's What I Say: John Scofield Plays Th	John Scofield
34 Georgia On My Mind	8:11	That's What I Say: John Scofield Plays Th	John Scofield
35 05 Katie's Got A Locket	3:45	Sparrow	Jeff Talmadge
36 04 Forgiveness	4:10	Sparrow	Jeff Talmadge
37 Down In The Flood	2:48	Bob Dylan's Greatest Hits Vol. 2 [Disc 2]	Bob Dylan
38 You Angel You	2:42	Instant Armadillo Blues: Best Of 1971-19	New Riders Of The Purple Sage
39 She Sang Hymns Out Of Tune	3:06	Of Horses, Kids & Forgotten Women (68)	Hearts & Flowers
40 Down, Down, Down [Previously Unreleas	2:15	The Archives Vol. 1: 1963-1972 [Disc 1]	Neil Young
41 Operator	2:24	American Beauty (50th Anniv)	Grateful Dead
42 Till The Morning Comes	3:08	American Beauty (50th Anniv)	Grateful Dead
43 Swamp Of Sadness	4:58	Passage Du Desir	Johnny Blue Skies
44 Who I Am	3:07	Passage Du Desir	Johnny Blue Skies
45 Mint Tea	3:37	Passage Du Desir	Johnny Blue Skies
46 Barges	4:03	From Clare To Here: The Songs Of Ralph	Ralph McTell
47 Follow That Road	6:59	Angle of the Light	Anne Hills
48 Southern Nights	3:37	Allen Toussaint Collection	Allen Toussaint
49 True Love Ways (Live)	3:40	King Of America & Other Realms (Super	Elvis Costello, The Confederates
50 Farewell, Farewell	2:40		Sandy Denny
51 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench